BI!ZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

CORN - TX, OK, AR - SINGLE CARS

BNSF DIRECT RATES TO:
TX/OK/AR

GENERAL RULES

e Freight charges must be prepaid.
¢ Price applies in U.S. Funds.

e Rates in this item apply to equipment registered in the Universal Machine Equipment Register (UMLER), with a maximum gross weight on rails (GWOR) not to exceed 268,000 Ibs. GWOR when originating
and/or terminating at stations listed in item 12180 of BNSF 4022-series.

¢ Price is subject to a Fuel Surcharge. A mileage based fuel surcharge will be applied to the rates or charges in this price authority for the shipment, as provided for in Item 3377-Series, ($3.25 Strike Price) of
BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series. This amount will be added to the freight bill.

¢ Prices in this Rate Item Price List do not alternate with other Rate Item Price Lists.
¢ Transportation under this agreement is subject to BNSF Rules Book 6100-Series in effect as of the date of shipment. A copy of this Rules Book may be obtained via the internet at: www.BNSF.com.

c e Switching charges at Origin and Destination will be absorbed up to $85.00. For GNBC - no switching will be absorbed at either Origin or Destination.

COMMODITY DEFINITIONS

CODE STCC DESCRIPTION

4022 CORN W/O 0113240
01132 CORN EXC. POPCORN SEE 01152
excluding 0113240 CORN(NOT POPCORN) OR MAIZE, SHELLED, DRIED, AGRISURE BRAND
01136 SORGHUM GRAINS

EQUIPMENT

Covered, =<5000cu, 286k Ibs, 1-110 cars Price applies in Shipper owned or leased or Railroad owned or leased equipment. Price applies in covered hoppers with mechanical
designation code LO. Price applies if minimum tender per shipment is 1 car and maximum not greater than 110 cars. Price applies on all
equipment registered in UMLER to load to a gross weight of 286,000 pounds and have a cubic capacity that is equal to or less than 5000
cubic feet regardless of actual lading weight. Mileage allowance will not apply.

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs, =< 5000 CU, 1 - 110 cars Price applies in covered hoppers with mechanical designation code LO. Price applies on all equipment registered in UMLER to load to a gross
weight of 268,000 pounds. Price applies if cubic capacity is equal to or less than 5000 cubic feet. Price applies if minimum tender per
shipment is 1 car and maximum not greater than 110 cars. Mileage allowance payments will not apply.
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BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

GRAINS
RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

CUSTOMER COPY

Covered, LO, =>5001cu, 1-110 cars Price applies in Shipper owned or leased or Railroad owned or leased equipment. Price applies in covered hoppers with mechanical
designation code LO. Price applies if minimum tender per shipment is 1 car and maximum not greater than 110 cars. Price applies on all

equipment registered in UMLER with a cubic capacity that is equal to or greater than 5001 cubic feet. Mileage allowance will not apply.

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY ROUTE  uspotou 4-110 cars 286K Ibs. 1.110 care  =<5000CU, 1-110
: : cars

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,720 PC $5,434 PC $5,148 PC
CENTRAL 65 + 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH Comanche Group 4022 CORNWIO  BNSF Direct $5,800 PC $5,510 PC $5,220 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,600 PC $5,320 PC $5,040 PC
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

X+

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH  GRP50 EG PASS/ELPASO ~ 4022 CORNW/O ~ BNSF Direct $6,580 PC $6,251 PC $5,922 PC
CENTRAL + 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH San Angelo Group 4022 CORNWIO ~ BNSF Direct $6,320 PC $6,004 PC $5,688 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORNW/O  BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH TXIOK Red River + 4022 CORNW/O ~ BNSF Direct $5,520 PC $5,244 PC $4,968 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH Temple Group 4022 CORNW/O  BNSF Direct $5,720 PC $5,434 PC $5,148 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH EDMOND, OK 4022 CORNW/O ~ BNSF Direct $4,740 PC $4,503 PC $4,266 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH ENID, OK + 4022 CORNW/O  BNSF Direct $5,260 PC $4,997 PC $4,734 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH ~ OKLAHOMA CITY, OK+ 4022 CORNW/O ~ BNSF Direct $4,980 PC $4,731 PC $4,482 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAIN:KSSOUTH ~ BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORNW/O  BNSF Direct $5,920 PC $5,624 PC $5,328 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH ~ CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORNW/O BNSF Direct $6,520 PC $6,104 PC $5,868 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH HONDO, TX 4022 CORNW/O  BNSF Direct $5,800 PC $5,510 PC $5,220 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORNW/O ~ BNSF Direct $5,760 PC $5,472 PC $5,184 PC
SOUTHEAST 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA Comanche Group 4022 CORNW/O  BNSF Direct $5,840 PC $5,548 PC $5,256 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA FT 4022 CORNWIO ~ BNSF Direct $5,640 PC $5,358 PC $5,076 PC
SOUTHEAST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

X+

AGGRAINS:IA  GRP50EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORNW/O  BNSF Direct $6,620 PC $6,289 PC $5,958 PC

SOUTHEAST + 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: 1A San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,360 PC $6,042 PC $5,724 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,160 PC $5,852 PC $5,544 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: 1A TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,560 PC $5,282 PC $5,004 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,760 PC $5,472 PC $5,184 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: 1A EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,640 PC $4,408 PC $4,176 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,160 PC $4,902 PC $4,644 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: 1A OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,880 PC $4,636 PC $4,392 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: 1A CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,560 PC $6,232 PC $5,904 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,840 PC $5,548 PC $5,256 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: 1A BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
SOUTHWEST 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,200 PC $5,890 PC $5,580 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: 1A FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,000 PC $5,700 PC $5,400 PC
SOUTHWEST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: IA GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,980 PC $6,631 PC $6,282 PC
SOUTHWEST + 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,720 PC $6,384 PC $6,048 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,520 PC $6,194 PC $5,868 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: 1A TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,920 PC $5,624 PC $5,328 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: 1A EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,000 PC $4,750 PC $4,500 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,520 PC $5,244 PC $4,968 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: 1A OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,240 PC $4,978 PC $4,716 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars
AG GRAINS: IA BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,320 PC $6,004 PC $5,688 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,920 PC $6,574 PC $6,228 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,200 PC $5,890 PC $5,580 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,160 PC $5,852 PC $5,544 PC
CENTRAL 65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,240 PC $5,928 PC $5,616 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,040 PC $5,738 PC $5,436 PC
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: IA WEST GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,020 PC $6,669 PC $6,318 PC
CENTRAL + 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,760 PC $6,422 PC $6,084 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,560 PC $6,232 PC $5,904 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,160 PC $5,852 PC $5,544 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,040 PC $4,788 PC $4,536 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,560 PC $5,282 PC $5,004 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,280 PC $5,016 PC $4,752 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,360 PC $6,042 PC $5,724 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,960 PC $6,612 PC $6,264 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: IA WEST HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,240 PC $5,928 PC $5,616 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,880 PC $5,586 PC $5,292 PC
65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
0113240
AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,760 PC $5,472 PC $5,184 PC
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,740 PC $6,403 PC $6,066 PC
+ 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY —>5001cu, 1110 cars 286k Ibs, 1110 cars =< 5000 CU; 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,480 PC $6,156 PC $5,832 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,280 PC $5,966 PC $5,652 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,680 PC $5,396 PC $5,112 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,880 PC $5,586 PC $5,292 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,800 PC $4,560 PC $4,320 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,054 PC $4,788 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,040 PC $4,788 PC $4,536 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL  CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,680 PC $6,346 PC $6,012 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH  BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,880 PC $5,586 PC $5,292 PC
CENTRAL 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,760 PC $5,472 PC $5,184 PC
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,740 PC $6,403 PC $6,066 PC
CENTRAL + 0113240

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,480 PC $6,156 PC $5,832 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,280 PC $5,966 PC $5,652 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,680 PC $5,396 PC $5,112 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,880 PC $5,586 PC $5,292 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,800 PC $4,560 PC $4,320 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,054 PC $4,788 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,040 PC $4,788 PC $4,536 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
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BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

GRAINS
RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

CUSTOMER COPY

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY —>5001cu, 1110 cars 286k Ibs, 1110 cars =< 5000 CU; 1-110
: . cars
AG GRAINS: KS NORTH BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS NORTH CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,680 PC $6,346 PC $6,012 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS NORTH HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,680 PC $5,396 PC $5,112 PC
SOUTHWEST 65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,760 PC $5,472 PC $5,184 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,560 PC $5,282 PC $5,004 PC
SOUTHWEST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: KS GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,540 PC $6,213 PC $5,886 PC
SOUTHWEST + 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,280 PC $5,966 PC $5,652 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,480 PC $5,206 PC $4,932 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,680 PC $5,396 PC $5,112 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,600 PC $4,370 PC $4,140 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,120 PC $4,864 PC $4,608 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,840 PC $4,598 PC $4,356 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,880 PC $5,586 PC $5,292 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,480 PC $6,156 PC $5,832 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: KS HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,760 PC $5,472 PC $5,184 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,160 PC $6,802 PC $6,444 PC
NORTHWEST 65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,240 PC $6,878 PC $6,516 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,040 PC $6,688 PC $6,336 PC
NORTHWEST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: MN GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,020 PC $7,619 PC $7,218 PC
NORTHWEST + 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: MN San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,760 PC $7,372 PC $6,984 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,560 PC $7,182 PC $6,804 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,960 PC $6,612 PC $6,264 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,160 PC $6,802 PC $6,444 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,040 PC $5,738 PC $5,436 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,560 PC $6,232 PC $5,904 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,280 PC $5,966 PC $5,652 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,360 PC $6,992 PC $6,624 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,960 PC $7,562 PC $7,164 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,240 PC $6,878 PC $6,516 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,680 PC $6,346 PC $6,012 PC
SOUTHWEST 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,760 PC $6,422 PC $6,084 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,560 PC $6,232 PC $5,904 PC
SOUTHWEST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: MN GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,540 PC $7,163 PC $6,786 PC
SOUTHWEST + 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,080 PC $6,726 PC $6,372 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,480 PC $6,156 PC $5,832 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,680 PC $6,346 PC $6,012 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,560 PC $5,282 PC $5,004 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: MN OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,800 PC $5,510 PC $5,220 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars
AG GRAINS: MN BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,880 PC $6,536 PC $6,192 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,480 PC $7,106 PC $6,732 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,760 PC $6,422 PC $6,084 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,040 PC $6,688 PC $6,336 PC
CENTRAL 65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,920 PC $6,574 PC $6,228 PC
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: MN WEST GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,900 PC $7,505 PC $7,110 PC
CENTRAL + 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,640 PC $7,258 PC $6,876 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,440 PC $7,068 PC $6,696 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,840 PC $6,498 PC $6,156 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,040 PC $6,688 PC $6,336 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,920 PC $5,624 PC $5,328 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,440 PC $6,118 PC $5,796 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,160 PC $5,852 PC $5,544 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,240 PC $6,878 PC $6,516 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,840 PC $7,448 PC $7,056 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN WEST HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,920 PC $6,574 PC $6,228 PC
65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
0113240
AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,800 PC $6,460 PC $6,120 PC
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,780 PC $7,391 PC $7,002 PC
+ 0113240
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GRAINS
RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

CUSTOMER COPY

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,520 PC $7,144 PC $6,768 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,320 PC $6,954 PC $6,588 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,720 PC $6,384 PC $6,048 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,920 PC $6,574 PC $6,228 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,800 PC $5,510 PC $5,220 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,320 PC $6,004 PC $5,688 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,040 PC $5,738 PC $5,436 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL  CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,720 PC $7,334 PC $6,948 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,080 PC $6,726 PC $6,372 PC
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,060 PC $7,657 PC $7,254 PC
+ 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,800 PC $7,410 PC $7,020 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,600 PC $7,220 PC $6,840 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,600 PC $6,270 PC $5,940 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,320 PC $6,004 PC $5,688 PC
0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,400 PC $7,030 PC $6,660 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,000 PC $7,600 PC $7,200 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
CENTRAL 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: ND EAST GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,980 PC $7,581 PC $7,182 PC
CENTRAL + 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,720 PC $7,334 PC $6,948 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,520 PC $7,144 PC $6,768 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,920 PC $6,574 PC $6,228 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,000 PC $5,700 PC $5,400 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,560 PC $6,232 PC $5,904 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,240 PC $5,928 PC $5,616 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,320 PC $6,954 PC $6,588 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,920 PC $7,524 PC $7,128 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EAST HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
CENTRAL 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,080 PC $6,726 PC $6,372 PC
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,060 PC $7,657 PC $7,254 PC

CENTRAL + 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,800 PC $7,410 PC $7,020 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,600 PC $7,220 PC $6,840 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,600 PC $6,270 PC $5,940 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,320 PC $6,004 PC $5,688 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,400 PC $7,030 PC $6,660 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,000 PC $7,600 PC $7,200 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,160 PC $6,802 PC $6,444 PC
NORTHEAST 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,240 PC $6,878 PC $6,516 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,040 PC $6,688 PC $6,336 PC
NORTHEAST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: ND GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,020 PC $7,619 PC $7,218 PC
NORTHEAST + 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,760 PC $7,372 PC $6,984 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,560 PC $7,182 PC $6,804 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,960 PC $6,612 PC $6,264 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,160 PC $6,802 PC $6,444 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,000 PC $5,700 PC $5,400 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,560 PC $6,232 PC $5,904 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,280 PC $5,966 PC $5,652 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars
AG GRAINS: ND BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,360 PC $6,992 PC $6,624 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,960 PC $7,562 PC $7,164 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,240 PC $6,878 PC $6,516 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
NORTHWEST 65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,080 PC $6,726 PC $6,372 PC
NORTHWEST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: ND GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,060 PC $7,657 PC $7,254 PC
NORTHWEST + 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,800 PC $7,410 PC $7,020 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,600 PC $7,220 PC $6,840 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,600 PC $6,270 PC $5,940 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,320 PC $6,004 PC $5,688 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,400 PC $7,030 PC $6,660 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,000 PC $7,600 PC $7,200 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
CENTRAL 65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,080 PC $6,726 PC $6,372 PC
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,060 PC $7,657 PC $7,254 PC
CENTRAL + 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,800 PC $7,410 PC $7,020 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,600 PC $7,220 PC $6,840 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,600 PC $6,270 PC $5,940 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,320 PC $6,004 PC $5,688 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,400 PC $7,030 PC $6,660 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,000 PC $7,600 PC $7,200 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
SOUTHEAST 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
SOUTHEAST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: ND GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,980 PC $7,581 PC $7,182 PC
SOUTHEAST + 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,720 PC $7,334 PC $6,948 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,520 PC $7,144 PC $6,768 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,920 PC $6,574 PC $6,228 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,000 PC $5,700 PC $5,400 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,520 PC $6,194 PC $5,868 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: ND OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,240 PC $5,928 PC $5,616 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY —>5001cu, 1110 cars 286k Ibs, 1110 cars =< 5000 CU; 1-110
: . cars
AG GRAINS: ND BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,320 PC $6,954 PC $6,588 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,920 PC $7,524 PC $7,128 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,240 PC $6,878 PC $6,516 PC
SOUTHWEST 65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,320 PC $6,954 PC $6,588 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
SOUTHWEST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: ND GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,100 PC $7,695 PC $7,290 PC
SOUTHWEST + 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,840 PC $7,448 PC $7,056 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,640 PC $7,258 PC $6,876 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,040 PC $6,688 PC $6,336 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,240 PC $6,878 PC $6,516 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,640 PC $6,308 PC $5,976 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,360 PC $6,042 PC $5,724 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,440 PC $7,068 PC $6,696 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,040 PC $7,638 PC $7,236 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,320 PC $6,954 PC $6,588 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND WEST BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
CENTRAL 65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND WEST Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: ND WEST FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,080 PC $6,726 PC $6,372 PC
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: ND WEST GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $8,060 PC $7,657 PC $7,254 PC
CENTRAL + 0113240

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/24/2025
EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025
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V=74 "D i

Y ————
RAILWAY

GRAINS
RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

COMMODITY

CUSTOMER COPY

Covered, LO,
=>5001cu, 1-110 cars

Covered, =<5000cu,
286k Ibs, 1-110 cars

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,
=< 5000 CU, 1-110

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

[elx{[c]]\] DESTINATION
AG GRAINS: ND WEST San Angelo Group
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: ND WEST TX Gulf Group +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: ND WEST TX/OK Red River +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: ND WEST Temple Group
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: ND WEST EDMOND, OK
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: ND WEST ENID, OK +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: ND WEST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: ND WEST BROWNWOOD, TX
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: ND WEST CORPUS CHRISTI, TX
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: ND WEST HONDO, TX
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL BNSF4022 33350 GROUP
65 +
AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL Comanche Group
AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL FT
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW,
TX +

AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO
+

AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL San Angelo Group

AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL TX Gulf Group +

AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL TX/OK Red River +

AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL Temple Group
AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL EDMOND, OK
AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL ENID, OK +

AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL OKLAHOMA CITY, OK +

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

$7,800 PC

$7,600 PC

$7,000 PC

$7,200 PC

$6,080 PC

$6,600 PC

$6,320 PC

$7,400 PC

$8,000 PC

$7,280 PC

$6,120 PC

$6,200 PC

$6,000 PC

$6,980 PC

$6,720 PC

$6,520 PC

$5,920 PC

$6,120 PC

$5,000 PC

$5,520 PC

$5,240 PC

$7,410 PC

$7,220 PC

$6,650 PC

$6,840 PC

$5,776 PC

$6,270 PC

$6,004 PC

$7,030 PC

$7,600 PC

$6,916 PC

$5,814 PC

$5,890 PC

$5,700 PC

$6,631 PC

$6,384 PC

$6,194 PC

$5,624 PC

$5,814 PC

$4,750 PC

$5,244 PC

$4,978 PC

cars
$7,020 PC

$6,840 PC

$6,300 PC

$6,480 PC

$5,472 PC

$5,940 PC

$5,688 PC

$6,660 PC

$7,200 PC

$6,552 PC

$5,508 PC

$5,580 PC

$5,400 PC

$6,282 PC

$6,048 PC

$5,868 PC

$5,328 PC

$5,508 PC

$4,500 PC

$4,968 PC

$4,716 PC

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/24/2025
EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025
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V=74 "D i

Y ————
RAILWAY

GRAINS
RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

ORIGIN DESTINATION

COMMODITY

CUSTOMER COPY

Covered, LO,
=>5001cu, 1-110 cars

Covered, =<5000cu,
286k Ibs, 1-110 cars

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,
=< 5000 CU, 1-110

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL BROWNWOOD, TX

AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL  CORPUS CHRISTI, TX

AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL HONDO, TX

AG GRAINS: NE EAST BNSF4022 33350 GROUP
65 +

AG GRAINS: NE EAST Comanche Group

AG GRAINS: NE EAST FT
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW,
TX +

AG GRAINS: NE EAST  GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO
+

AG GRAINS: NE EAST San Angelo Group
AG GRAINS: NE EAST TX Gulf Group +
AG GRAINS: NE EAST TX/OK Red River +
AG GRAINS: NE EAST Temple Group
AG GRAINS: NE EAST EDMOND, OK
AG GRAINS: NE EAST ENID, OK +

AG GRAINS: NE EAST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK +

AG GRAINS: NE EAST BROWNWOOD, TX

AG GRAINS: NE EAST CORPUS CHRISTI, TX

AG GRAINS: NE EAST HONDO, TX

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH  BNSF4022 33350 GROUP

65 +
AG GRAINS: NE NORTH Comanche Group
AG GRAINS: NE NORTH FT
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW,
TX +

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO
+

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

$6,320 PC

$6,920 PC

$6,200 PC

$6,120 PC

$6,200 PC

$6,000 PC

$6,980 PC

$6,720 PC

$6,520 PC

$5,920 PC

$6,120 PC

$5,000 PC

$5,520 PC

$5,240 PC

$6,320 PC

$6,920 PC

$6,200 PC

$6,400 PC

$6,480 PC

$6,280 PC

$7,260 PC

$6,004 PC

$6,574 PC

$5,890 PC

$5,814 PC

$5,890 PC

$5,700 PC

$6,631 PC

$6,384 PC

$6,194 PC

$5,624 PC

$5,814 PC

$4,750 PC

$5,244 PC

$4,978 PC

$6,004 PC

$6,574 PC

$5,890 PC

$6,080 PC

$6,156 PC

$5,966 PC

$6,897 PC

cars
$5,688 PC

$6,228 PC

$5,580 PC

$5,508 PC

$5,580 PC

$5,400 PC

$6,282 PC

$6,048 PC

$5,868 PC

$5,328 PC

$5,508 PC

$4,500 PC

$4,968 PC

$4,716 PC

$5,688 PC

$6,228 PC

$5,580 PC

$5,760 PC

$5,832 PC

$5,652 PC

$6,534 PC

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/24/2025
EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,800 PC $6,460 PC $6,120 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,200 PC $5,890 PC $5,580 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,400 PC $6,080 PC $5,760 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,280 PC $5,016 PC $4,752 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,800 PC $5,510 PC $5,220 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,520 PC $5,244 PC $4,968 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,600 PC $6,270 PC $5,940 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,480 PC $6,156 PC $5,832 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,360 PC $6,042 PC $5,724 PC
NORTHEAST 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,440 PC $6,118 PC $5,796 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,240 PC $5,928 PC $5,616 PC
NORTHEAST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: NE GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,220 PC $6,859 PC $6,498 PC
NORTHEAST + 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,960 PC $6,612 PC $6,264 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,760 PC $6,422 PC $6,084 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,160 PC $5,852 PC $5,544 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,360 PC $6,042 PC $5,724 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,240 PC $4,978 PC $4,716 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,760 PC $5,472 PC $5,184 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,480 PC $5,206 PC $4,932 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/24/2025
EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: NE BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,560 PC $6,232 PC $5,904 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,160 PC $6,802 PC $6,444 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,440 PC $6,118 PC $5,796 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH  BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,040 PC $5,738 PC $5,436 PC
65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,920 PC $5,624 PC $5,328 PC
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,900 PC $6,555 PC $6,210 PC
+ 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,640 PC $6,308 PC $5,976 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,440 PC $6,118 PC $5,796 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,840 PC $5,548 PC $5,256 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,040 PC $5,738 PC $5,436 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,920 PC $4,674 PC $4,428 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,440 PC $5,168 PC $4,896 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,160 PC $4,902 PC $4,644 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,240 PC $5,928 PC $5,616 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,840 PC $6,498 PC $6,156 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
0113240

AG GRAINS: NE BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
SOUTHEAST 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,200 PC $5,890 PC $5,580 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,000 PC $5,700 PC $5,400 PC
SOUTHEAST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: NE GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,980 PC $6,631 PC $6,282 PC

SOUTHEAST + 0113240

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/24/2025
EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY —>5001cu, 1110 cars 286k Ibs, 1110 cars =< 5000 CU; 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: NE San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,720 PC $6,384 PC $6,048 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,520 PC $6,194 PC $5,868 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,920 PC $5,624 PC $5,328 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,000 PC $4,750 PC $4,500 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,520 PC $5,244 PC $4,968 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,240 PC $4,978 PC $4,716 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,320 PC $6,004 PC $5,688 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,920 PC $6,574 PC $6,228 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,200 PC $5,890 PC $5,580 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
SOUTHWEST 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,040 PC $5,738 PC $5,436 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,840 PC $5,548 PC $5,256 PC
SOUTHWEST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: NE GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,820 PC $6,479 PC $6,138 PC
SOUTHWEST + 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,560 PC $6,232 PC $5,904 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,360 PC $6,042 PC $5,724 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,760 PC $5,472 PC $5,184 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,840 PC $4,598 PC $4,356 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,360 PC $5,092 PC $4,824 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: NE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,080 PC $4,826 PC $4,572 PC
SOUTHWEST 0113240

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/24/2025
EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025
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V=74 "D i

Y ————
RAILWAY

GRAINS
RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

COMMODITY

CUSTOMER COPY

Covered, LO,
=>5001cu, 1-110 cars

Covered, =<5000cu,
286k Ibs, 1-110 cars

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,
=< 5000 CU, 1-110

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

ORIGIN DESTINATION
AG GRAINS: NE BROWNWOOD, TX
SOUTHWEST
AG GRAINS: NE CORPUS CHRISTI, TX
SOUTHWEST
AG GRAINS: NE HONDO, TX
SOUTHWEST
AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL BNSF4022 33350 GROUP
65 +
AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL Comanche Group
AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL FT
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW,
TX +

AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO
+

AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL San Angelo Group

AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL TX Gulf Group +

AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL TX/OK Red River +

AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL Temple Group
AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL EDMOND, OK
AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL ENID, OK +

AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL OKLAHOMA CITY, OK +

AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL BROWNWOOD, TX

AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL  CORPUS CHRISTI, TX

AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL HONDO, TX

AG GRAINS: SD EAST BNSF4022 33350 GROUP

CENTRAL 65 +

AG GRAINS: SD EAST Comanche Group
CENTRAL

AG GRAINS: SD EAST FT
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW,

TX +

AG GRAINS: SD EAST  GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO

CENTRAL +

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

$6,160 PC

$6,760 PC

$6,040 PC

$6,920 PC

$7,000 PC

$6,800 PC

$7,780 PC

$7,520 PC

$7,320 PC

$6,720 PC

$6,920 PC

$5,800 PC

$6,320 PC

$6,040 PC

$7,120 PC

$7,720 PC

$7,000 PC

$6,840 PC

$6,920 PC

$6,720 PC

$7,700 PC

$5,852 PC

$6,422 PC

$5,738 PC

$6,574 PC

$6,650 PC

$6,460 PC

$7,391 PC

$7,144 PC

$6,954 PC

$6,384 PC

$6,574 PC

$5,510 PC

$6,004 PC

$5,738 PC

$6,764 PC

$7,334 PC

$6,650 PC

$6,498 PC

$6,574 PC

$6,384 PC

$7,315 PC

cars
$5,544 PC

$6,084 PC

$5,436 PC

$6,228 PC

$6,300 PC

$6,120 PC

$7,002 PC

$6,768 PC

$6,588 PC

$6,048 PC

$6,228 PC

$5,220 PC

$5,688 PC

$5,436 PC

$6,408 PC

$6,948 PC

$6,300 PC

$6,156 PC

$6,228 PC

$6,048 PC

$6,930 PC
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V=74 "D i

Y ————
RAILWAY

GRAINS
RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

COMMODITY

CUSTOMER COPY

Covered, LO,
=>5001cu, 1-110 cars

Covered, =<5000cu,
286k Ibs, 1-110 cars

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,
=< 5000 CU, 1-110

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

[elx{[c]]\] DESTINATION
AG GRAINS: SD EAST San Angelo Group
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD EAST TX Gulf Group +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD EAST TX/OK Red River +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD EAST Temple Group
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD EAST EDMOND, OK
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD EAST ENID, OK +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD EAST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD EAST BROWNWOOD, TX
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD EAST CORPUS CHRISTI, TX
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD EAST HONDO, TX
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH  BNSF4022 33350 GROUP
CENTRAL 65 +
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH Comanche Group
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH FT
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW,
TX +
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO
CENTRAL +
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH San Angelo Group
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH TX Gulf Group +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH TX/OK Red River +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH Temple Group
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH EDMOND, OK
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH ENID, OK +
CENTRAL
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH OKLAHOMA CITY, OK +
CENTRAL

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

4022 CORN W/O
0113240

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

BNSF Direct

$7,440 PC

$7,240 PC

$6,640 PC

$6,840 PC

$5,720 PC

$6,240 PC

$5,960 PC

$7,040 PC

$7,640 PC

$6,920 PC

$7,080 PC

$7,160 PC

$6,960 PC

$7,940 PC

$7,680 PC

$7,480 PC

$6,880 PC

$7,080 PC

$5,960 PC

$6,480 PC

$6,200 PC

$7,068 PC

$6,878 PC

$6,308 PC

$6,498 PC

$5,434 PC

$5,928 PC

$5,662 PC

$6,688 PC

$7,258 PC

$6,574 PC

$6,726 PC

$6,802 PC

$6,612 PC

$7,543 PC

$7,296 PC

$7,106 PC

$6,536 PC

$6,726 PC

$5,662 PC

$6,156 PC

$5,890 PC

cars
$6,696 PC

$6,516 PC

$5,976 PC

$6,156 PC

$5,148 PC

$5,616 PC

$5,364 PC

$6,336 PC

$6,876 PC

$6,228 PC

$6,372 PC

$6,444 PC

$6,264 PC

$7,146 PC

$6,912 PC

$6,732 PC

$6,192 PC

$6,372 PC

$5,364 PC

$5,832 PC

$5,580 PC
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,880 PC $7,486 PC $7,092 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD NORTH HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,160 PC $6,802 PC $6,444 PC
CENTRAL 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,080 PC $6,726 PC $6,372 PC
NORTHEAST 65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,160 PC $6,802 PC $6,444 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,960 PC $6,612 PC $6,264 PC
NORTHEAST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: SD GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,940 PC $7,543 PC $7,146 PC
NORTHEAST + 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,680 PC $7,296 PC $6,912 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,480 PC $7,106 PC $6,732 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,880 PC $6,536 PC $6,192 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,080 PC $6,726 PC $6,372 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,480 PC $6,156 PC $5,832 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,200 PC $5,890 PC $5,580 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,280 PC $6,916 PC $6,552 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,880 PC $7,486 PC $7,092 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,160 PC $6,802 PC $6,444 PC
NORTHEAST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
NORTHWEST 65 + 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240
AG GRAINS: SD FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
NORTHWEST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240
TX +
AG GRAINS: SD GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,980 PC $7,581 PC $7,182 PC
NORTHWEST + 0113240

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/24/2025
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: SD San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,720 PC $7,334 PC $6,948 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,520 PC $7,144 PC $6,768 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,920 PC $6,574 PC $6,228 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,000 PC $5,700 PC $5,400 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,520 PC $6,194 PC $5,868 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,240 PC $5,928 PC $5,616 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,320 PC $6,954 PC $6,588 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,920 PC $7,524 PC $7,128 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,720 PC $6,384 PC $6,048 PC
SOUTHEAST 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,800 PC $6,460 PC $6,120 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,600 PC $6,270 PC $5,940 PC
SOUTHEAST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: SD GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,580 PC $7,201 PC $6,822 PC
SOUTHEAST + 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,320 PC $6,954 PC $6,588 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,120 PC $6,764 PC $6,408 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,520 PC $6,194 PC $5,868 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,720 PC $6,384 PC $6,048 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,600 PC $5,320 PC $5,040 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,840 PC $5,548 PC $5,256 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS: SD BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,920 PC $6,574 PC $6,228 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,520 PC $7,144 PC $6,768 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: SD HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,800 PC $6,460 PC $6,120 PC
SOUTHEAST 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
CENTRAL 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,200 PC $5,890 PC $5,580 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,000 PC $5,700 PC $5,400 PC
CENTRAL WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,980 PC $6,631 PC $6,282 PC
CENTRAL + 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,720 PC $6,384 PC $6,048 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,520 PC $6,194 PC $5,868 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,920 PC $5,624 PC $5,328 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,120 PC $5,814 PC $5,508 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,000 PC $4,750 PC $4,500 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,520 PC $5,244 PC $4,968 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,240 PC $4,978 PC $4,716 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,320 PC $6,004 PC $5,688 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,920 PC $6,574 PC $6,228 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,200 PC $5,890 PC $5,580 PC
CENTRAL 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,600 PC $6,270 PC $5,940 PC
NORTHWEST 65 + 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,680 PC $6,346 PC $6,012 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,480 PC $6,156 PC $5,832 PC
NORTHWEST WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX +

AG GRAINS:IA GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,460 PC $7,087 PC $6,714 PC

NORTHWEST + 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY 5500100 1-110 cars 286k los. 1110 care  =<5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

AG GRAINS:IA San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,200 PC $6,840 PC $6,480 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA TX Gulf Group + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,000 PC $6,650 PC $6,300 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA TX/OK Red River + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,400 PC $6,080 PC $5,760 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,600 PC $6,270 PC $5,940 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,480 PC $5,206 PC $4,932 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,000 PC $5,700 PC $5,400 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,720 PC $5,434 PC $5,148 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,800 PC $6,460 PC $6,120 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $7,400 PC $7,030 PC $6,660 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

AG GRAINS:IA HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,680 PC $6,346 PC $6,012 PC
NORTHWEST 0113240

KANSAS CITY, KS MO + NETTLETON, AR 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,380 PC $5,111 PC $4,842 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,880 PC $5,586 PC $5,292 PC
65 0113240

SCRANTON, KS Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,760 PC $5,472 PC $5,184 PC
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX

SCRANTON, KS GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,740 PC $6,403 PC $6,066 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,480 PC $6,156 PC $5,832 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS TX Gulf Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,280 PC $5,966 PC $5,652 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS TX/OK Red River 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,680 PC $5,396 PC $5,112 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,880 PC $5,586 PC $5,292 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,800 PC $4,560 PC $4,320 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,320 PC $5,054 PC $4,788 PC
0113240
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EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025

Page 25 of 37

ISSUE DATE 04/24/2025
REVISION: 58



BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

Covered, LO, Covered, =<5000cu,
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY =>5001“’:u 1-110 cars 286‘;( lbs 15410 ca‘r‘s =< 5000 CU, 1-110
: . cars

SCRANTON, KS OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,040 PC $4,788 PC $4,536 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,680 PC $6,346 PC $6,012 PC
0113240

SCRANTON, KS HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,560 PC $5,282 PC $5,004 PC
65 0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,640 PC $5,358 PC $5,076 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,440 PC $5,168 PC $4,896 PC
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX

ST JOSEPH, MO GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,420 PC $6,099 PC $5,778 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,160 PC $5,852 PC $5,544 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO TX Gulf Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,960 PC $5,662 PC $5,364 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO TX/OK Red River 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,360 PC $5,092 PC $4,824 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,560 PC $5,282 PC $5,004 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,440 PC $4,218 PC $3,996 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,960 PC $4,712 PC $4,464 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,680 PC $4,446 PC $4,212 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,760 PC $5,472 PC $5,184 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,360 PC $6,042 PC $5,724 PC
0113240

ST JOSEPH, MO HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,640 PC $5,358 PC $5,076 PC
0113240

ST LOUIS, MO BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,480 PC $5,206 PC $4,932 PC
65 0113240

HAVELOCK, NE BROWNSVILLE, TX + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,600 PC $6,270 PC $5,940 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,000 PC $5,700 PC $5,400 PC
65 0113240
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

Covered, LO, 268k Ibs,

L =<
ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY =>5(§:o?|‘<’::e1d-’1 12’cars gs%‘:(elr;: ’1-1%0?:?:; et D
. . cars

SUPERIOR, NE Comanche Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,880 PC $5,586 PC $5,292 PC
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

X

SUPERIOR, NE GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,860 PC $6,517 PC $6,174 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE San Angelo Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,600 PC $6,270 PC $5,940 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE TX Gulf Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,400 PC $6,080 PC $5,760 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE TX/OK Red River 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,800 PC $5,510 PC $5,220 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE Temple Group 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,000 PC $5,700 PC $5,400 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE EDMOND, OK 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $4,880 PC $4,636 PC $4,392 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE ENID, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,400 PC $5,130 PC $4,860 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,120 PC $4,864 PC $4,608 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE BROWNWOOD, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,200 PC $5,890 PC $5,580 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,800 PC $6,460 PC $6,120 PC
0113240

SUPERIOR, NE HONDO, TX 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $6,080 PC $5,776 PC $5,472 PC
0113240

FT WORTH, TX + FT 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $2,980 PC $2,831 PC $2,682 PC
WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, 0113240

TX

FT WORTH, TX + ROSENBERG, TX + 4022 CORN W/O BNSF Direct $5,020 PC $4,769 PC $4,518 PC

0113240

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/24/2025
EXPIRATION DATE 09/30/2025
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BIIZSWMF BNSF 4022

GRAINS CUSTOMER COPY ITEM: 33101

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

UNIT OF MEASURE

PC Per Car

ROUTE

BNSF

CHANGE INDICATOR DESCRIPTIONS

A Add
Change
D Decrease
I Increase
K Cancel
M Multiple
Expire
DEFINITIONS
Cl Change Indicator
MIN WGT Minimum Weight
uom Unit of Measure
+ Switching Limits
GEOGRAPHY

AG GRAIN: KS SOUTH CENTRAL
County of BARBER, KANSAS
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CUSTOMER COPY

BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTHEAST

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTHWEST

excluding

AG GRAINS: IA WEST CENTRAL

AG GRAINS: KS CENTRAL

County of EDWARDS, KANSAS
County of HARPER, KANSAS
County of HARVEY, KANSAS
County of OTTAWA, KANSAS
County of RENO, KANSAS
County of SEDGWICK, KANSAS
County of STAFFORD, KANSAS
County of SUMNER, KANSAS

County of DES MOINES, IOWA
County of HENRY, IOWA
County of JEFFERSON, IOWA
County of LEE, IOWA

County of POLK, IOWA

County of WAPELLO, IOWA

County of ADAMS, IOWA

County of FREMONT, IOWA

County of MILLS, IOWA

County of MONTGOMERY, IOWA
County of PAGE, IOWA

County of POTTAWATTAMIE, IOWA
HANCOCK, IOWA

County of CARROLL, IOWA
County of CRAWFORD, IOWA
County of GUTHRIE, IOWA
County of HARRISON, IOWA
County of SHELBY, IOWA
County of WOODBURY, IOWA

County of DICKINSON, KANSAS
County of MARION, KANSAS

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/24/2025
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BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

AG GRAINS: KS NORTH CENTRAL

AG GRAINS: KS SOUTHWEST

AG GRAINS: MN NORTHWEST

AG GRAINS: MN SOUTHWEST

AG GRAINS: MN WEST CENTRAL

County of SALINE, KANSAS

County of CLAY, KANSAS
County of CLOUD, KANSAS
County of JEWELL, KANSAS
County of OTTAWA, KANSAS
County of REPUBLIC, KANSAS

County of FINNEY, KANSAS
County of FORD, KANSAS
County of GRAY, KANSAS
County of HAMILTON, KANSAS
County of KEARNY, KANSAS

County of BECKER, MINNESOTA
County of CLAY, MINNESOTA

County of CLEARWATER, MINNESOTA
County of KITTSON, MINNESOTA
County of MARSHALL, MINNESOTA
County of NORMAN, MINNESOTA
County of POLK, MINNESOTA

County of LYON, MINNESOTA
County of PIPESTONE, MINNESOTA
County of ROCK, MINNESOTA

County of BIG STONE, MINNESOTA
County of CHIPPEWA, MINNESOTA
County of GRANT, MINNESOTA

County of LAC QUI PARLE, MINNESOTA
County of OTTER TAIL, MINNESOTA
County of POPE, MINNESOTA

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/24/2025
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BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

AG GRAINS: MN-CENTRAL

AG GRAINS: ND CENTRAL

AG GRAINS: ND EAST CENTRAL

AG GRAINS: ND NORTH CENTRAL

AG GRAINS: ND NORTHEAST

County of STEVENS, MINNESOTA
County of SWIFT, MINNESOTA
County of TRAVERSE, MINNESOTA
County of WILKIN, MINNESOTA

County of YELLOW MEDICINE, MINNESOTA

County of BENTON, MINNESOTA
County of KANDIYOHI, MINNESOTA
County of MEEKER, MINNESOTA
County of MORRISON, MINNESOTA
County of SHERBURNE, MINNESOTA
County of TODD, MINNESOTA
County of WADENA, MINNESOTA
County of WRIGHT, MINNESOTA

County of EDDY, NORTH DAKOTA
County of FOSTER, NORTH DAKOTA
County of KIDDER, NORTH DAKOTA
County of STUTSMAN, NORTH DAKOTA
County of WELLS, NORTH DAKOTA

County of BARNES, NORTH DAKOTA
County of CASS, NORTH DAKOTA
County of GRIGGS, NORTH DAKOTA
County of STEELE, NORTH DAKOTA
County of TRAILL, NORTH DAKOTA

County of BENSON, NORTH DAKOTA
County of BOTTINEAU, NORTH DAKOTA
County of MCHENRY, NORTH DAKOTA
County of PIERCE, NORTH DAKOTA
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BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

AG GRAINS: ND NORTHWEST

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTH CENTRAL

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTHEAST

AG GRAINS: ND SOUTHWEST

AG GRAINS: ND WEST CENTRAL

County of CAVALIER, NORTH DAKOTA
County of GRAND FORKS, NORTH DAKOTA
County of NELSON, NORTH DAKOTA
County of PEMBINA, NORTH DAKOTA
County of RAMSEY, NORTH DAKOTA
County of TOWNER, NORTH DAKOTA
County of WALSH, NORTH DAKOTA

County of BURKE, NORTH DAKOTA
County of DIVIDE, NORTH DAKOTA
County of MOUNTRAIL, NORTH DAKOTA
County of WARD, NORTH DAKOTA
County of WILLIAMS, NORTH DAKOTA

County of BURLEIGH, NORTH DAKOTA
County of MORTON, NORTH DAKOTA

County of DICKEY, NORTH DAKOTA

County of GOLDEN VALLEY, NORTH DAKOTA
County of LA MOURE, NORTH DAKOTA
County of RANSOM, NORTH DAKOTA

County of RICHLAND, NORTH DAKOTA
County of SARGENT, NORTH DAKOTA

County of ADAMS, NORTH DAKOTA

County of BILLINGS, NORTH DAKOTA

County of BOWMAN, NORTH DAKOTA

County of GOLDEN VALLEY, NORTH DAKOTA
County of SLOPE, NORTH DAKOTA

County of STARK, NORTH DAKOTA

County of MERCER, NORTH DAKOTA
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BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

AG GRAINS: NE CENTRAL

AG GRAINS: NE EAST

AG GRAINS: NE NORTH

AG GRAINS: NE NORTHEAST

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTH

County of OLIVER, NORTH DAKOTA

County of BUFFALO, NEBRASKA
County of CUSTER, NEBRASKA
County of HALL, NEBRASKA
County of SHERMAN, NEBRASKA

County of BUTLER, NEBRASKA
County of CASS, NEBRASKA
County of DODGE, NEBRASKA
County of HAMILTON, NEBRASKA
County of LANCASTER, NEBRASKA
County of PLATTE, NEBRASKA
County of SARPY, NEBRASKA
County of SAUNDERS, NEBRASKA
County of SEWARD, NEBRASKA
County of YORK, NEBRASKA

County of HOLT, NEBRASKA

County of ANTELOPE, NEBRASKA
County of BURT, NEBRASKA
County of CEDAR, NEBRASKA
County of DAKOTA, NEBRASKA
County of DIXON, NEBRASKA
County of PIERCE, NEBRASKA
County of THURSTON, NEBRASKA

County of ADAMS, NEBRASKA
County of FRANKLIN, NEBRASKA
County of FURNAS, NEBRASKA
County of HARLAN, NEBRASKA
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RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

County of KEARNEY, NEBRASKA
County of PHELPS, NEBRASKA
County of WEBSTER, NEBRASKA

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTHEAST
County of CLAY, NEBRASKA

County of FILLMORE, NEBRASKA
County of GAGE, NEBRASKA

County of JOHNSON, NEBRASKA
County of PAWNEE, NEBRASKA
County of RICHARDSON, NEBRASKA
County of SALINE, NEBRASKA

AG GRAINS: NE SOUTHWEST
County of CHASE, NEBRASKA
County of DUNDY, NEBRASKA
County of HITCHCOCK, NEBRASKA
County of PERKINS, NEBRASKA
County of RED WILLOW, NEBRASKA

AG GRAINS: SD CENTRAL
County of BEADLE, SOUTH DAKOTA

County of JERAULD, SOUTH DAKOTA

AG GRAINS: SD EAST CENTRAL
County of DAVISON, SOUTH DAKOTA

County of HANSON, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of MCCORMICK, SOUTH CAROLINA
County of MINNEHAHA, SOUTH DAKOTA

AG GRAINS: SD NORTH CENTRAL
County of DAVISON, SOUTH DAKOTA

County of HANSON, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of LAKE, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of MCCOOK, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of MINNEHAHA, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of SANBORN, SOUTH DAKOTA
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BNSF 4022
ITEM: 33101

AG GRAINS: SD NORTHEAST

AG GRAINS: SD NORTHWEST

AG GRAINS: SD SOUTHEAST

AG GRAINS: IA SOUTH CENTRAL

AG GRAINS:IA NORTHWEST

BNSF4022 33350 GROUP 65

excluding

County of CLARK, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of CODINGTON, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of DAY, SOUTH DAKOTA

County of GRANT, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of HAMLIN, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of MARSHALL, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of ROBERTS, SOUTH DAKOTA
BRITTON, SOUTH DAKOTA

County of CORSON, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of PERKINS, SOUTH DAKOTA

County of BON HOMME, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of CLAY, SOUTH DAKOTA

County of HUTCHINSON, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of LINCOLN, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of TURNER, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of UNION, SOUTH DAKOTA
County of YANKTON, SOUTH DAKOTA

County of CLARKE, IOWA
County of LUCAS, IOWA
County of MARION, IOWA
County of MONROE, IOWA
County of UNION, IOWA

County of LYON, IOWA
County of PLYMOUTH, IOWA
County of SIOUX, IOWA

AMARILLO, TEXAS
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BLACK, TEXAS
CLOVIS, NEW MEXICO
DALHART, TEXAS
ETTER, TEXAS
FRIONA, TEXAS +
FURGUSON, TEXAS
HEREFORD, TEXAS
LUBBOCK, TEXAS
PLAINVIEW, TEXAS
PORTALES, NEW MEXICO
PROGRESS, TEXAS

Comanche Group
COMANCHE, TEXAS

CRESSON, TEXAS
DUBLIN, TEXAS
GORMAN, TEXAS
PROCTOR, TEXAS
STEPHENVILLE, TEXAS

FT WORTH/HICKS/SAGINAW, TX
FT WORTH, TEXAS +

HICKS, TEXAS
SAGINAW, TEXAS

GRP50 EG PASS/EL PASO
EAGLE PASS, TEXAS +

EL PASO, TEXAS +

KANSAS CITY, KS MO
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI +

KANSAS CITY, KANSAS +

San Angelo Group
SAN ANGELO JCT, TEXAS

TX Gulf Group
ALLENFARM, TEXAS
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BAY CITY, TEXAS +
BEAUMONT, TEXAS +
CHIPS, TEXAS
HOUSTON, TEXAS +
NAVASOTA, TEXAS

TX/OK Red River
ARDMORE, OKLAHOMA +
DAVIS, OKLAHOMA
GAINESVILLE, TEXAS
GUNTER, TEXAS
ROFF, OKLAHOMA
SHERMAN, TEXAS
VALLEY VIEW, TEXAS

Temple Group
CRAWFORD, TEXAS

HEIDENHEIMER, TEXAS
TEMPLE, TEXAS

NOTES

Authority re-issued due to General Rule changes.
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